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Name

Darrel Harris/Cole Bedsole
David Sneed/Patrick McDaniel
Tim Taylor/Adam Courington
Wesley McKeller/Jason Brazzell
James Benz/Justin Radford
Mike Graham/Danny Edwards
Parrish Argo/BJ Patterson

Brian Jones/Timmy Smith

Jeff Ray/Ronnie Mitchell

Heath Blackmon/Justin Milstead
Randall Cleckler/Barry Jones
Totals

Average

Average size fish caught

# Of

Fish Weight Bass
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46
4.18
1.42

Gross

9.37
7.68
7.61
7.19
7.1
6.54
6.53
5.36
4.22
3.63
0.00
65.24
5.93

Big Penalty Total Winnings

2.63
2.61
2.16

2.35

2.38

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

Weight
9.37 $330.00

7.68 $132.00
7.61  $88.00
7.19
7.11
6.54
6.53
4.86
4.22
3.63
0.00
64.74 $550.00
5.89



