

<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b># Of Fish</b>	<b>Gross Weight</b>	<b>Big Bass</b>	<b>Penalty</b>	<b>Total Weight</b>	<b>Winnings</b>
<b>1</b>	Darrel Harris/Cole Bedsole	5	9.37	2.63	0.00	9.37	\$330.00
<b>2</b>	David Sneed/Patrick McDaniel	5	7.68	2.61	0.00	7.68	\$132.00
<b>3</b>	Tim Taylor/Adam Courington	5	7.61	2.16	0.00	7.61	\$88.00
<b>4</b>	Wesley McKeller/Jason Brazzell	5	7.19	-	0.00	7.19	
<b>5</b>	James Benz/Justin Radford	5	7.11	2.35	0.00	7.11	
<b>6</b>	Mike Graham/Danny Edwards	5	6.54	-	0.00	6.54	
<b>7</b>	Parrish Argo/BJ Patterson	5	6.53	-	0.00	6.53	
<b>8</b>	Brian Jones/Timmy Smith	5	5.36	-	0.50	4.86	
<b>9</b>	Jeff Ray/Ronnie Mitchell	3	4.22	2.14	0.00	4.22	
<b>10</b>	Heath Blackmon/Justin Milstead	3	3.63	-	0.00	3.63	
<b>11</b>	Randall Cleckler/Barry Jones	0	0.00	-	0.00	0.00	
	<b>Totals</b>	46	65.24			64.74	\$550.00
	<b>Average</b>	4.18	5.93	2.38		5.89	
	<b>Average size fish caught</b>	1.42					